
SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 

                      CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER – 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO SR. KG CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 

01.10.2022 Saturday                                         Office working 

02.10.2022 Sunday                                              Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2022 Monday                                               Office working 

04.10.2022 Tuesday                                               Ayudha Pooja - Office working             

                                          World Animal Day                                               

05.10.2022 Wednesday                                              Vijayadasami -  Office working                                          

06.10.2022 Thursday School reopens for 

Nursery to Sr.KG 

School reopens for Class I to 

V 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class III to V 

World Animal Welfare Day 

School reopens for Class VI 

to XII 

07.10.2022 Friday   CSC Practicals Term-1 

begins for Class IX 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class VI to VIII 

Indian Airforce Day 

08.10.2022 Saturday Air Force Day 

Office working 

Working day for Class I to V 

(No Bag Day) 

Air Force Day 

Office working  

Working day for 

Class VI to XII 

Periodic Assessment 

2 Begins for Class XI 

Air Force Day 

Office working 

09.10.2022 Sunday                                         World Post office Day 

10.10.2022 Monday Nursery-Visit a pet shop  

(Theme: Animal Safari) 

 CSC Practical Term-1 ends 

for Class IX 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class IX to XII 

World Standards Day 

11.10.2022 Tuesday Jr KG Field trip- Trip to 

the beach                       

Theme: Marine Mania 

International Day of 

girl child 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class III to V 

International Day of girl child 

International Day of girl 

child 

12.10.2022 Wednesday Sr KG Field trip- 

Visit a plant nursery ( 

Theme; Living and non-

living World) 

Nursery and Jr.KG 

Personality development 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class I and II 

World Postal Day 

Science Practical Term-1 

begins for Class IX 

13.10.2022 Thursday  Thematic Class assembly for 

Class III to V 

World Food Day 

 

14.10.2022 Friday Sr,KG-Personality  

development 

Nursery and Jr.KG-No 

plastic project 

 Science Practical Term-1 

ends for Class IX 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class VI to VIII 

World Mental Health Day 

15.10.2022 Saturday Office working Office working Working day for Class VI to 

VIII (No Bag Day) 



Working day for 

Class IX to XII 

Office working 

16.10.2022 Sunday                                                 World Food Day 

17.10.2022 Monday Nursery Special event- 

Zoo animal party 

Theme:Animal Safari) 

 Thematic Class assembly for 

Class IX to XII 

World Anaesthesia Day 

18.10.2022 Tuesday Jr KG Special event- 

Finding Nemo (Theme: 

Marine Mania) 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class III to V 

World Spine Day 

NSO Exam for Class III to V 

NSO Exam for Class VI to X 

19.10.2022 Wednesday Sr KG Special event- 

Animal needs day 

(Theme: Living and non-

living world) 

Nursery and Jr.KG- 
Personality development 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class I and II 

Global handwashing Day 

CSC Practical Term-1 begins 

for Class XI 

Periodic Assessment-

2  ends for Class XI 

20.10.2022 Thursday  Thematic Class assembly for 

Class III to V 

World Statistics Day 

 

21.10.2022 Friday Diwali celebration  CSC Practical Term-1 ends 

for Class XI 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class VI to VIII 

International Day for the 

Eradication of Poverty 

22.10.2022 Saturday                                                Office Holiday 

24.10.2022 Monday                               Diwali Holiday 

                                            United Nations Day 

25.10.2022 Tuesday                                                 Diwali Holiday 

26.10.2022 Wednesday Nursery and Jr.KG- 

Personality   

Development 

Sr.KG: Say No to plastic 

Project 

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class I and II 

World Thrift Day 

 

27.10.2022 Thursday Vigilance Awareness 

week starts 

Vigilance Awareness week  

Thematic Class assembly for 

Class III to V 

United Nations Day 

Vigilance Awareness week  

28.10.2022 Friday Sr.KG-Personality 

Development 

 Thematic Class assembly for 

Class VI to VIII 

World Development 

Information Day 

29.10.2022 Saturday Office working Office working Working day for Class VI to 

XII 

Office working 

31.10.2022 Monday  National Unity Day Thematic Class assembly for 

Class IX to XII 

National Unity Day 

 


